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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Regione Anno Tempo

Femminile (2)
1 223 BOETTO Elisa MAREMONTANA ASD PIETRA LIGURE 1993 2h39'52
2 230 NEGRARI Barbara GENOVA 1971 2h57'51

Maschile (29)
1 214 PACE Gabriele Maria GENOVA 1994 1h52'58
2 224 ROMAIRONE Alberto FINALBORGO OFFICINE RUNNING GENOVA 1995 2h02'56
3 236 TOMIO Jacopo GENOVA 1998 2h05'27
4 229 CORSO Elia TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE SAVONA 1986 2h05'41
5 231 MOLLERO Michele GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA GENOVA 1978 2h09'53
6 208 BOSIO Walter GENOVA 1976 2h13'01
7 212 MICHETTI Andrea GENOVA 1979 2h13'08
8 204 GAZZO Diego GENOVA 1975 2h14'09
9 226 GAGGERO Alessio GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA GENOVA 1987 2h15'10

10 234 CHERIN Alessio GENOVA 1977 2h18'46
11 207 BIDONE Fabio GENOVA 1966 2h19'49
12 202 LUPANO Riccardo GENOVA 1985 2h20'48
13 233 LOMBARDO Simone TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 GENOVA 1982 2h26'18
14 227 CALCAGNO Stefano EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM GENOVA 1978 2h28'41
15 216 RATTO Francesco GENOVA 1984 2h29'54
16 213 MOLINARI Andrea TORINO 1966 2h32'32
17 217 RIBONI Giulio SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE FIORENZUOLA D'ARDA 1970 2h34'15
18 211 MARCHI Giovanni PONTENURE 1961 2h34'30
19 235 BELLANI Fabio ALGERIA 1976 2h36'33
20 238 CIBIEN Massimo ALBENGA 1977 2h36'39
21 237 BORDO Luca Enrico SISPORT GENOVA 1979 2h39'11
22 232 PISTOIA Francesco EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM GENOVA 1988 2h41'12
23 225 LO BARTOLO Giuseppe GENOVA 1984 2h43'28
24 209 GIULIANO Federico PALERMO 1995 2h44'15
25 205 BARBERA Alberto GENOVA 1970 2h51'01
26 203 BALDO Paolo GENOVA 1978 2h57'34
27 228 MALERBA Enrico RUNNING TWEET TEAM GENOVA 1980 2h57'43
28 222 NEGRI Pierluigi VIGEVANO 1983 3h15'52
29 215 PICCHIONI Fabrizio GENOVA 1981 3h25'16

Partiti: 31 | Classificati: 31
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Regione Ss Anno Tempo

1 214 PACE Gabriele Maria GENOVA M 1994 1h52'58
2 224 ROMAIRONE Alberto FINALBORGO OFFICINE RUNNING GENOVA M 1995 2h02'56
3 236 TOMIO Jacopo GENOVA M 1998 2h05'27
4 229 CORSO Elia TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE SAVONA M 1986 2h05'41
5 231 MOLLERO Michele GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA GENOVA M 1978 2h09'53
6 208 BOSIO Walter GENOVA M 1976 2h13'01
7 212 MICHETTI Andrea GENOVA M 1979 2h13'08
8 204 GAZZO Diego GENOVA M 1975 2h14'09
9 226 GAGGERO Alessio GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA GENOVA M 1987 2h15'10

10 234 CHERIN Alessio GENOVA M 1977 2h18'46
11 207 BIDONE Fabio GENOVA M 1966 2h19'49
12 202 LUPANO Riccardo GENOVA M 1985 2h20'48
13 233 LOMBARDO Simone TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 GENOVA M 1982 2h26'18
14 227 CALCAGNO Stefano EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM GENOVA M 1978 2h28'41
15 216 RATTO Francesco GENOVA M 1984 2h29'54
16 213 MOLINARI Andrea TORINO M 1966 2h32'32
17 217 RIBONI Giulio SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE FIORENZUOLA D'ARDA M 1970 2h34'15
18 211 MARCHI Giovanni PONTENURE M 1961 2h34'30
19 235 BELLANI Fabio ALGERIA M 1976 2h36'33
20 238 CIBIEN Massimo ALBENGA M 1977 2h36'39
21 237 BORDO Luca Enrico SISPORT GENOVA M 1979 2h39'11
22 223 BOETTO Elisa MAREMONTANA ASD PIETRA LIGURE F 1993 2h39'52
23 232 PISTOIA Francesco EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM GENOVA M 1988 2h41'12
24 225 LO BARTOLO Giuseppe GENOVA M 1984 2h43'28
25 209 GIULIANO Federico PALERMO M 1995 2h44'15
26 205 BARBERA Alberto GENOVA M 1970 2h51'01
27 203 BALDO Paolo GENOVA M 1978 2h57'34
28 228 MALERBA Enrico RUNNING TWEET TEAM GENOVA M 1980 2h57'43
29 230 NEGRARI Barbara GENOVA F 1971 2h57'51
30 222 NEGRI Pierluigi VIGEVANO M 1983 3h15'52
31 215 PICCHIONI Fabrizio GENOVA M 1981 3h25'16

Partiti: 31 | Classificati: 31


